
Gondwana UniversitYo Gadchiroli
(Esta b li shed bY Government of Maharashtra Notification No. MISC-20071(322/07) UNr-+ Ou1"o 27'h Sept.201l & Presently a state University Governed by Maharashtra Public

University Act, 2016 (Maharashtra A"t \o.q,j2qll
NOTIFICATION
(Award ofPh.D. Degree)

Name & Address of the Superwisor(s)/Co-
suPervisor(s)

Title of Thesis / TreatiseDate of
T hesis/T reatise

Submission

Supervisor- Dr. P.P. Bedekar
Principal & Professor, Department of
Electrical Engineering Govemment

Col lege of Engineering. Chandrapur

EFFICIENT DC.DC CONVERTER WITH
OPTIMISED SWITCHINC CONTROLMr. Praful VijaY

Nandankar

Supervisor- Dr. P. S. Shambharkar
Sardar Patel Mahavidyalaya, Chandrapur

enF-+ eqq €ffio Ymsqtq
S"rr{rnq€ qtffi 3rFrsR
erFrftqqr-:qr ,{trrfi Gyeqqr.q-fi
3Ttzrq-I

Hro +c"f Tdgr f;rwr+a
frpqftr"tsf q qgTzITI qfo;qT

(1 oo3 t 1oq 3)

Political
ScienceHumanities

28lll/20240610312020
Mr. Jagdish
Ramdas Chimurkar

llPage



Mr. Pitambar
Vithobaji Pise 03t09/2020 r0/12t2024 Ph.D. Humanities Sociology

+q.< R-erfre onFq€ qM'q
G-+rsra qff,rcr+
+rr<rc' qs qqls-$|€f-c qdeTq

Supervisor-Dr.Sanjay Shrihari Kumbhare
Shree Govindprabhu Arts & Commerce
College, Talodhi (Bal) Dist. Chandrapur

By the Order of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

04/oEt20+t-
@r. P. A. Potdukhe)

Director
Board of Examinatiors & Evaluation,

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. (Ms)

bt""

2lPage



NO./GUG/Ph.D.CerU 8L5 1202s

Coov lirrwarded for information to:

The Candidates and their Supervisors

All Members oflhe Board ofExaminations, Gondwana University. Gadchiroli

The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

The Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, Gonduana Universify, Gadchiroli

The Registrar, Gondwana University, Cadchiroli

Dept. of University Development, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

The Knowledge Resource Center, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

The Director, Students Welfare, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

TheDirector, Board of Examinations & Evaluation, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

TheDirector, Innovation, Incubation & Linkages, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

The Finance and Accounts officer, Gondu'ana University, Gadchiroli

The System Annalists, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

All Heads ofthe Teaching Departments, Condwana University, Gadchiroli

The Deputy Secretary, University Grant Commission, Baladur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-l 10 002

The Dhector, Indian Council ofSocial Sciences,35, Firozshah Road, New Delhi-02

The Secretary General, Association oflndian Universities, 16, Kotla Road New Delhi-02

The Secretary, Inter University Board of India, Rose Avenue, New Delhi

Th€ Joint Secretary, Library & Documentation Association of Indian Universities, 16, Kotla Road, New Delhi-O2

The Librarian, Indian Institute ofSciences, Bangalore- l2
The Regisfiar of All Universities, India (Through Mail)
The Senior Statistical Officer, University Grant Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-l l0 002

All the Deputy Registrars, Gondwana Universiry, Gadchiroli

All the Assistant Registrars, condwana University, Gadchiroli

R€sult Section, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

The Director, INFLIBNET Centre, Near Gujarat University Guest House, P.B. No. 4l 16, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009.
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Superintendent
Ph.D.Section

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. (Ms)
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